Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Cotton - (795812) - City of Coventry SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.38
1:09.49
1:10.76
1:11.40
1:11.68
1:11.69
1:12.48
1:17.47

1:21.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.38
1:10.76
1:11.40
1:11.69
1:09.49
1:12.48
1:11.68
1:17.47

1:21.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

396
378
358
348
344
344
333
272
233

WA Pts

396
358
348
344
378
333
344
272
233

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
F
H

Date

08/03/14
02/03/13
05/10/13
11/05/13
01/12/12
20/04/13
19/01/13
22/01/12
21/05/11

Date

08/03/14
05/10/13
11/05/13
20/04/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
01/12/12
22/01/112
21/05/11

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Biggleswade Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Venue

Luton

Luton
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2

Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



