Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Cotton - (795812) - City of Coventry SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.38	396	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:09.49	378	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:10.76	358	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
1:11.40	348	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:11.68	344	F	01/12/12	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
1:11.69	344	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:12.48	333	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:17.47	272	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:21.62	233	Н	21/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.38	396	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:10.76	358	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
1:11.40	348	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:11.69	344	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:09.49	378	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:12.48	333	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:11.68	344	F	01/12/12	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
1:17.47	272	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:21.62	233	Н	21/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2